PROJECT:
TYPE:		  DATE:
NOTES:
All features, functionality and other product specifications
are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 	905.695.2056 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 	 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
www.fase1lighting.com  |  www.eurofase.com
1

MAX CEILING
THICKNESS:
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE:
Oscar / 3 / Round / Trim / White / Recessed Gimbal / Chrome /
15W / 2700K / 15º Beam Angle / Clear Diffuser
CODE: OSC-3-R-T-02-RG-04-15-27-N-CL
Note: Trimless for
drywall installation
FIXTURE BODY 18 gauge powder coated steel body. Aluminum
powder coated trim or trimless mesh plate
INSTALLATON
TYPE
Remodel/existing ceiling
N/C plate, IC Box on page 2
CUT HOLE Trim: Ø3 1/8"
Trimless: Ø3 1/4"
COLOR FINISH Black/White/Custom
LIGHT MODULE High output, high efficiency LED COB.
Lumen Maintenance: 70%@50,000 hrs
INPUT VOLTAGE 120V - 277V
WATTAGE 10W IC Rated, 15W Non-IC Rated
POWER SUPPLY ERP 10W or 15W, Constant Current 250mA
or 350mA power supply
Minimum operating temperature: -30o
Enclosed in a Junction box with 12” flexible cable
to mate to module connector
ADJUSTABILITY 30o
CRI 90+
DIMMING TRIAC/ELV/0-10V
LUMENS 10W, 840 Lumens & 15W, 1180 Lumens,
Dim to Warm: 15W, 785 Lumens
CCT OPTIONS 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K, DIM (Dim to warm)
REFLECTORS (N) Narrow 15o/(M) Medium 24o/(W) Wide 38o
DIFFUSERS (CL) Clear/(LN) Linear Spread/(HC) Honeycomb
(FR) Frosted/(SP) Solite/(RE) Red Dichroic/(GR)
Green Dichroic/(BL) Blue Dichroic/(OR) Orange
Dichroic
APPROVAL Damp
ELECTRICAL
APPROVAL
                             Compliant
WARRANTY
TITLE
24 JA8
SPECIFICATIONS
4.09"
(104mm)
 30°
8.42"(214mm)
1.98"
(50mm)
With their smooth, flat and edgeless design, Oscar family recessed luminaires become a seamless
part of ceiling decor. With 3 different light modules suited for ambient and accent lighting, the Oscar
family is as highly functional as it is visually appealing. Numerous ordering options allow for further
functional and artistic customization. Oscar recessed luminaires are available in larger sizes with
higher lumen packages making them ideal for both residential and commercial settings.
3.35"
( 85mm)
2.80"
( 71mm)
1.65"
( 42mm)
2.77"
( 70mm)
4.37"
( 111mm)
2.79"
( 71mm)
1.65"
( 42mm)
2.77"
( 70mm)
DOUBLE JUNCTION BOX